TENBY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Setia Eco Gardens

Year 9 Book List 2025

No
1

W

00 N O Un

10
11
12
13

14

15

16

17

kDOO\lCDU'I-waI—\g

O e e O
0 N oD W N L O

Textbooks (Compulsory)

M3y
L 4 - e [ ® ®
0 b 0

S CHOOL S
SETIA ECO GARDENS

Cambridge Lower Secondary Mathematics Learner's Book 9 with Digital Access (1 Year)

Cambridge Lower Secondary Mathematics Workbook 9 with Digital Access (1 Year)
Cambridge Checkpoint Lower Secondary English Student's Book 9 (3E) (EFL students)(New 2025)
Cambridge Global English Learner's Book 9 with Digital Access (1 Year) (2E) (ESL students) (New 2025)

Cambridge Global English Workbook 9 with Digital Access (1 Year) (2E) (ESL students) (New 2025)

Paperback Oxford English Dictionary (7E) - re-printing, estimated Dec'24

Cambridge Lower Secondary Science Learner's Book 9 with Digital Access (1 Year)

Cambridge Lower Secondary Science Workbook 9 with Digital Access (1 Year) (for Non EAL students)

Cambridge Lower Secondary Science English Language Skills Workbook Stage 9 with Digital Access (1
Year) (2E) (for EAL students) (New 2025) - reprinting, estimated end Nov'24

KS3 History: Technology, War & Independence (1901 - Present Day) (4E)

Geog.3 Student Book (5E)

Collins Student Atlas (8E) (new students only) - reprinting , estimated end Nov'24

Cambridge IGCSE Chinese as a First Language Coursebook (*)

- Chinese as a First Language

Cambridge IGCSE Chinese as a Second Language Coursebook (*)

- Chinese as a Second Language

Cambridge IGCSE Mandarin as a Foreign Language Coursebook (*)
- Mandarin as a Foreign Language

Cambridge IGCSE Mandarin as a Foreign Language Workbook (*)
- Mandarin as a Foreign Language

Cambridge IGCSE Malay as a Foreign Language Workbook 3

(*) please check with teachers before purchasing

Exercise Books & Stationery

TBS-002: A4 Mathematics Exercise Book
TBS-008: A4 Language Exercise Book
TBS-011: A4 Science Exercise Book
TBS-013: A4 Topic Exercise Book
TBS-019: A4 Manuscript Book (Music)
TBS-021: A4 Sketch Book (Art & Drama)
TBS-023: A4 Student Planner

TBS-025: A4 Graph pad

HB Pencil Pack

Ruler 30cm (plastic)

Eraser

Pens - blue / black / red

Mathematical Set

Casio scientific calculator (FX-570EX)
Colour Pencils (24 colours)

A4 Test Pad (for English)

Management File Blue

25mm 2D Ring File (for English)

Page 1 of 2

:SP

Cup
Cup
HOD
Cup

CupP
oup
CupP
CupP

Cup

oup
oup
coL
CuUpP

Cup

CupP

Cup

DIC

QrTy

[y [ = [ T N =

[ T T =Y

Qty

P R R R R R PR R R R R R R R NN

International
Schools
Partnership

Unit RM
147.90
68.40
110.00
147.90

76.40
52.00
147.90

68.40

52.50

87.70
110.50
59.50
201.80

207.60

212.10

49.70

35.00

Unit RM
4.40
5.40
5.40
5.40
4.40

14.40
19.60
5.20
4.20
1.60
1.20
1.00
6.90
99.00
16.90
9.00
2.00
9.90



TENBY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Setia Eco Gardens
Year 9 Book List 2025

19 A4 Clear Book 20Pockets (for Design Tech)
20 Earphones
21 Padlock (key not combination) (New Students Only)

COL: Collins « CUP: Cambridge University Press ¢ DIC: Dickens
HOD: Hodder ¢ MCE: Marshall Cavendish ¢ OUP: Oxford University Press

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change without prior notice
Please refer to the estore for the latest prices and stocks availability

www.ubsm.com.my/tenbyschools-johor-tis

Contact : Custserv@ubsm.com.my | 03-9100 1868 (KL working hours)

For more books (including workbooks and revision guides), please go to our retail outlet
University Book Store Malaysia

4 Floor, Jaya Shopping Center, JIn Prof. Khoo Kay Kim, Sec 14, 46100 PJ, Selangor

Tel : 03 7931 8998 | retail@ubsm.com.my | 10am to 7pm daily

Page 2 of 2

G eMN3Y

S CHOOL s
SETIA ECO GARDENS

International
Schools
Partnership

1 10.90
1 12.00
1 10.00

(Nov 2024)

A




