TENBY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Setia Eco Gardens



Year 9 Book List 2025

No	Textbooks (Compulsory)		QTY	Unit RM
1	Cambridge Lower Secondary Mathematics Learner's Book 9 with Digital Access (1 Year)	CUP	1	147.90
2	Cambridge Lower Secondary Mathematics Workbook 9 with Digital Access (1 Year)	CUP	1	68.40
3	Cambridge Checkpoint Lower Secondary English Student's Book 9 (3E) (EFL students)(New 2025)	HOD	1	110.00
4	Cambridge Global English Learner's Book 9 with Digital Access (1 Year) (2E) (ESL students) (New 2025)	CUP	1	147.90
5	Cambridge Global English Workbook 9 with Digital Access (1 Year) (2E) (ESL students) (New 2025)	CUP	1	76.40
6	Paperback Oxford English Dictionary (7E) - re-printing, estimated Dec'24	OUP	1	52.00
7	Cambridge Lower Secondary Science Learner's Book 9 with Digital Access (1 Year)	CUP	1	147.90
8	Cambridge Lower Secondary Science Workbook 9 with Digital Access (1 Year) (for Non EAL students)	CUP	1	68.40
9	Cambridge Lower Secondary Science English Language Skills Workbook Stage 9 with Digital Access (1	CUP	1	52.50
	Year) (2E) (for EAL students) (New 2025) - reprinting, estimated end Nov'24			
10	KS3 History: Technology, War & Independence (1901 - Present Day) (4E)	OUP	1	87.70
11	Geog.3 Student Book (5E)	OUP	1	110.50
12	Collins Student Atlas (8E) (new students only) - reprinting , estimated end Nov'24	COL	1	59.50
13	Cambridge IGCSE Chinese as a First Language Coursebook (*)	CUP	1	201.80
	- Chinese as a First Language			
14	Cambridge IGCSE Chinese as a Second Language Coursebook (*)	CUP	1	207.60
	- Chinese as a Second Language			
15	Cambridge IGCSE Mandarin as a Foreign Language Coursebook (*)	CUP	1	212.10
	- Mandarin as a Foreign Language			
16	Cambridge IGCSE Mandarin as a Foreign Language Workbook (*)	CUP	1	49.70
	- Mandarin as a Foreign Language		_	
17	Cambridge IGCSE Malay as a Foreign Language Workbook 3	DIC	1	35.00

(*) please check with teachers before purchasing

No	Exercise Books & Stationery	Qty	Unit RM
1	TBS-002: A4 Mathematics Exercise Book	2	4.40
2	TBS-008: A4 Language Exercise Book	4	5.40
3	TBS-011: A4 Science Exercise Book	2	5.40
4	TBS-013: A4 Topic Exercise Book	2	5.40
5	TBS-019: A4 Manuscript Book (Music)	1	4.40
6	TBS-021: A4 Sketch Book (Art & Drama)	1	14.40
7	TBS-023: A4 Student Planner	1	19.60
8	TBS-025: A4 Graph pad	1	5.20
9	HB Pencil Pack	1	4.20
10	Ruler 30cm (plastic)	1	1.60
11	Eraser	1	1.20
12	Pens - blue / black / red	1	1.00
13	Mathematical Set	1	6.90
14	Casio scientific calculator (FX-570EX)	1	99.00
15	Colour Pencils (24 colours)	1	16.90
16	A4 Test Pad (for English)	1	9.00
17	Management File Blue	1	2.00
18	25mm 2D Ring File (for English)	1	9.90

TENBY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Setia Eco Gardens



Year 9 Book List 2025

19	A4 Clear Book 20Pockets (for Design Tech)	1	10.90
20	Earphones	1	12.00
21	Padlock (key not combination) (New Students Only)	1	10.00

COL: Collins • **CUP**: Cambridge University Press • **DIC**: Dickens

HOD: Hodder • MCE: Marshall Cavendish • OUP: Oxford University Press

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change without prior notice Please refer to the estore for the latest prices and stocks availability

www.ubsm.com.my/tenbyschools-johor-tis

Contact: Custserv@ubsm.com.my | 03-9100 1868 (KL working hours)
For more books (including workbooks and revision guides), please go to our retail outlet
University Book Store Malaysia

4 Floor, Jaya Shopping Center, Jln Prof. Khoo Kay Kim, Sec 14, 46100 PJ, Selangor

Tel: 03 7931 8998 | retail@ubsm.com.my | 10am to 7pm daily



(Nov 2024)